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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (36)  Degasperi Thomas ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25  
2 (26)  Asher William GBR   Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75  
3 (53)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75

(Tie break: 5,00/58/11.25)
 

4   Halt Frederic *SUI   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 4,50/58/11.25)

 

5 (33)  Allais Carlo ITA   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/10.75  
6 (30)  Campbell Glenn *GBR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 2,00/58/10.75)
3,00/58/10.75  

7 (35)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 2,50/58/10.75  
8 (76)  Faisy Jean Baptiste *FRA   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  
9 (52)  Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75  

10 (25)  Seels Jason GBR   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,50/58/11.25  
11 (75)  Laval Boris *FRA   Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25  
12 (37)  Ianni Fabio *ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 4,50/58/11.25)
3,00/58/11.25  

13 (83)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25
(Tie break: 4,00/58/11.25)

 

14 (57)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25  
14 (67)  Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25  
16 (64)  Lambrigger Loris SUI   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25  
16 (65)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25  
18 (79)  Collot Jeremie SUI   Ope M 1,50/58/11.25  
19 (63)  Böttcher Nick GER   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25  
20 (68)  Morros Ivan *ESP   Ope M 0,50/58/11.25  
21 (23)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00  
22 (49)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00  
23 (34)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00  
23 (96)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00  
25 (55)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00  
26 (85)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00  
27 (82)  Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00  
27 (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00  
29 (9)  Efverström Johan SWE   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00  
29 (47)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00  
29 (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00  
32 (48)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00  
33 (84)  Lazhinskas Richardas LTU   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00  
34 (66)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4,00/58/13.00  
35 (73)  Trads Haugaard Sebastian DEN   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00  
36 (69)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00  
37 (42)  Schultz-Sorensen Victor DEN   Ope M 1,00/58/14.25  
38 (51)  Odvarko Daniel CZE   Ope M 0,00/58/18.25  
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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (72)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/11.25  
2 (77)  Welter Claire Lise *FRA   Ope F 3,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25  
3 (28)  Arthur Nicole GBR   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  
4 (5)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  
5 (60)  Lucine Clementine FRA   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25  
6 (6)  Edebäck Hanna SWE   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25  
7 (24)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE   Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25  
8 (45)  Fladborg June DEN   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00  
9 (29)  Hunter Jakalyn GBR   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  

10 (13)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00  
11 (18)  Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/12.00  
12 (46)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00  
13 (41)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00  
13 (14)  Liakou Evdokia GRE   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00  
13 (40)  Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00  
16 (71)  Mathieu Marion FRA   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00  
17 (38)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00  
17 (56)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00  
19 (20)  Detry Céline BEL   Ope F 4,50/55/13.00  
20 (17)  Kashitsina Liudmila RUS   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00  
21 (11)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00  
22 (44)  Jepsen Maj Lund DEN   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00  
22 (1)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00  
24 (15)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00  
24 (32)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00  
26 (39)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00  
27 (86)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25  
28 (31)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25  
29 (22)  Caruso Silvia ITA   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25  
29 (12)  Liakou Flora GRE   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25  
31 (4)  Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25  
32 (19)  Trinidad-Florentino Yaneris BEL   Ope F 0,00/55/18.25  
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (55)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 11490 11570  
2 (57)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 9540 11320  
3 (54)  Zharnasek Aliaksei *BLR   Ope M 11110 11160  
4 (81)  Poteau Alexandre FRA   Ope M 8760 10840  
5 (78)  Ballon Pierre FRA   Ope M 8300 10000  
6 (53)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 9490 9470  
7 (34)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA   Ope M 7100 9120  
8 (51)  Odvarko Daniel CZE   Ope M 5830 7480  
9 (61)  Fortamps Olivier BEL   Ope M 9840 7470  

10 (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 5930 7390  
11 (50)  Kolman Zdenek CZE   Ope M 7240 6760  
12 (64)  Lambrigger Loris SUI   Ope M 8990 6190  
13 (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 5690  
14 (23)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 5530  
15 (49)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP   Ope M 5460  
16 (35)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 5450  
17 (47)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 5350  
18 (52)  Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 5000  
19 (66)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4740  
20 (63)  Böttcher Nick GER   Ope M 4500  
21 (7)  Sonestad Andreas SWE   Ope M 4490  
22 (85)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 3490  
23 (48)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP   Ope M 2540  
24 (96)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 2320  
25 (25)  Seels Jason GBR   Ope M 1130  
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (39)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 7470 8780  
2 (71)  Mathieu Marion FRA   Ope F 6120 7270  
3 (16)  Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 6760 7110  
4 (24)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE   Ope F 7730 7080  
5 (56)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 6050 6530  
6 (31)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE   Ope F 6750 6520  
7   Cambray Iris *FRA   Ope F 8760 6320  
8 (13)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 6840 5680  
9 (40)  Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 5820 5670  

10 (22)  Caruso Silvia ITA   Ope F 6740 5630  
11 (70)  Aynaud Marion *FRA   Ope F 7780 5510  
12 (60)  Lucine Clementine FRA   Ope F 8380 3960  
13 (38)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 5600  
14 (72)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 5200  
15 (32)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 5040  
16 (11)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 4740  
17 (5)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 4550  
18 (1)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 3310  
19 (86)  Kolesarova Barbora SVK   Ope F 3020  
20 (41)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 2600  
20 (15)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI   Ope F 2600  
22 (58)  Lethem Guy Brigitte *FRA   Ope F 2580  
23 (4)  Rohrer Irena AUT   Ope F 2540  
24 (8)  Francke Lisa SWE   Ope F 2170  
25 (12)  Liakou Flora GRE   Ope F 1700  
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Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (27)  Sharman Damien GBR   Ope M 64,7m 66,6m  
2 (25)  Seels Jason GBR   Ope M 67,2m 65,9m  
3 (67)  Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 63,8m 65,5m  
4 (23)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 66,1m 65,1m  
5 (96)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 63,1m 62,7m  
6 (53)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 63,1m 62,3m  
7 (80)  Serrault Aurelien *FRA   Ope M 62,7m 61,3m  
8 (49)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP   Ope M 59,5m 60,9m  
9 (57)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 59,2m 60,8m  

10 (66)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 60,8m 60,6m  
11 (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 60,3m 60,2m  
12 (34)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA   Ope M 58,3m 55,3m  
13 (48)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP   Ope M 58,1m  
14 (82)  Dobringer Daniel AUT   Ope M 57,6m  
15 (74)  Andersen Mikkel Rathje DEN   Ope M 57,5m  
16 (63)  Böttcher Nick GER   Ope M 57,3m  
17 (55)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 56,0m  
18 (35)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 55,2m  
19 (9)  Efverström Johan SWE   Ope M 55,0m  
19 (7)  Sonestad Andreas SWE   Ope M 55,0m  
21 (84)  Lazhinskas Richardas LTU   Ope M 54,2m  
22 (69)  Bjornoe Ole-Johan NOR   Ope M 53,1m  
23 (47)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 49,6m  
24 (52)  Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 49,3m  
25 (73)  Trads Haugaard Sebastian DEN   Ope M 49,0m  
26 (43)  Karterud Vebjorn NOR   Ope M 48,1m  
27 (85)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 41,9m  
28 (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 41,2m  
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Preliminary Round  Final Round     
1 (44)  Jepsen Maj Lund DEN   Ope F 49,1m 52,1m  
2 (45)  Fladborg June DEN   Ope F 52,1m 51,8m  
3 (41)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 50,8m 49,6m  
4 (13)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 49,6m 49,5m  
5 (71)  Mathieu Marion FRA   Ope F 49,2m 49,3m  
6 (11)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 47,2m 49,3m  
7 (38)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 49,8m 48,7m  
8 (72)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 49,6m 48,5m  
9 (29)  Hunter Jakalyn GBR   Ope F 48,1m 47,9m  

10 (60)  Lucine Clementine FRA   Ope F 51,0m 47,7m  
11 (21)  Ravaioli Simona ITA   Ope F 48,0m 46,7m  
12 (24)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE   Ope F 47,7m 0,0m  
13 (39)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 46,8m  
14 (5)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 43,5m  
15 (40)  Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 42,3m  
16 (1)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 41,2m  
17 (8)  Francke Lisa SWE   Ope F 40,6m  
18 (31)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE   Ope F 39,5m  
19 (56)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 38,7m  
20 (32)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 32,6m  

Chief Judge
Francine Lion

Homologator
Kenny Frederiksen

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Open Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1 (53)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE   Ope M 795,92 812,50 890,19 2498,61 
2 (57)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR   Ope M 663,27 969,18 836,45 2468,90 
3 (55)  Beliakou Herman BLR   Ope M 561,22 990,58 724,30 2276,10 
4 (34)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA   Ope M 571,43 780,82 778,04 2130,29 
5 (23)  Asher Thomas GBR   Ope M 591,84 473,46 960,28 2025,58 
6 (35)  Luzzeri Matteo ITA   Ope M 785,71 466,61 705,61 1957,93 
7 (49)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP   Ope M 581,63 467,47 838,79 1887,89 
8 (25)  Seels Jason GBR   Ope M 775,51 96,75 985,98 1858,24 
9 (62)  Schipner Bojan GER   Ope M 520,41 487,16 824,77 1832,34 

10 (63)  Böttcher Nick GER   Ope M 632,65 385,27 754,67 1772,59 
11 (52)  Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 775,51 428,08 567,76 1771,35 
12 (66)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 448,98 405,82 836,45 1691,25 
13 (96)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT   Ope M 571,43 198,63 890,19 1660,25 
14 (47)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP   Ope M 520,41 458,05 574,77 1553,23 
15 (10)  Graux Basile BEL   Ope M 530,61 632,71 378,50 1541,82 
16 (48)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP   Ope M 489,80 217,47 773,36 1480,63 
17 (85)  Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 540,82 298,80 394,86 1234,48 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Country            Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump      
1 (60)  Lucine Clementine FRA   Ope F 744,19 976,69 1014,93 2735,81 
2 (24)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE   Ope F 720,93 900,93 916,42 2538,28 
3 (71)  Mathieu Marion FRA   Ope F 593,02 847,32 964,18 2404,52 
4 (13)  Thomsen Elena SUI   Ope F 627,91 797,20 973,13 2398,24 
5 (72)  Amade Anais FRA   Ope F 779,07 606,06 973,13 2358,26 
6 (39)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR   Ope F 441,86 1023,31 889,55 2354,72 
7 (38)  Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 581,40 652,68 979,10 2213,18 
8 (5)  Adriaensen Kate BEL   Ope F 755,81 530,30 791,04 2077,15 
9 (40)  Pavlova Olga BLR   Ope F 604,65 678,32 755,22 2038,19 

10 (11)  Lammi Jutta FIN   Ope F 476,74 552,45 964,18 1993,37 
11 (56)  Veramchuk Maryia BLR   Ope F 581,40 761,07 647,76 1990,23 
12 (41)  Chardin Nancy FRA   Ope F 604,65 303,03 1008,96 1916,64 
13 (31)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE   Ope F 337,21 786,71 671,64 1795,56 
14 (1)  Rauchenwald Tina AUT   Ope F 465,12 385,78 722,39 1573,29 
15 (32)  Povolna Petra CZE   Ope F 453,49 587,41 465,67 1506,57 

Chief Judge
Francine Lion

Homologator
Kenny Frederiksen

Scorer
Dany De Bakker
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Overall Team classification Team results

          Country   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  France  2104,65 2648,14 2764,18 7516,97 

    Lucine Clementine*
 Amade Anais*
 Mathieu Marion*
 Ballon Pierre*

*639,53 
*744,19 
*720,93 

 

*965,03 
 

*786,71 
*896,40 

*898,51 
*934,33 
*931,34 

 

 

2  Belarus  1993,36 2522,82 2617,62 7133,80 
    Turets Iryna*

 Berdnikava Natallia*
 Pavlova Olga*
 Deviatovski Oleg*

 
*662,79 
*616,28 
*714,29 

 
*918,41 
*664,34 
*940,07 

*958,21 
*916,42 

 
*742,99 

 

3  Great Britain 1918,36 2175,51 2755,33 6849,20 
    Seels Jason*

 Asher Thomas*
 Earl James*
 Hunter Jakalyn*

*683,67 
*673,47 
*561,22 

 

*702,05 
*744,01 
*729,45 

 

*983,64 
*876,17 

 
*895,52 

 

4  Czech Rep.  2010,21 2307,03 2059,09 6376,33 
    Sedlmajer Adam*

 Vesely Petr*
 Odvarko Daniel*
 Zlatohlavkova Martina*

*673,47 
*714,29 
*622,45 

 

*861,30 
 

*614,73 
*831,00 

*780,37 
*544,39 

 
*734,33 

 

5  Italy  1767,92 2002,88 2285,97 6056,77 
    Ravaioli Simona*

 D'Alberto Matteo*
 Luzzeri Matteo*
 Caruso Silvia*

 
*448,98 
*714,29 
*604,65 

 
*776,54 
*544,52 
*681,82 

*907,46 
*766,36 
*612,15 

 

 

6  Switzerland 1992,40 1459,63 1155,66 4607,69 
    Thomsen Elena*

 Lambrigger Loris*
 Collot Jeremie*
 Stadlbaur Benjamin*

*604,65 
 

*704,08 
*683,67 

*715,62 
*744,01 

 
 

*770,15 
 
 

*385,51 

 

7  Greece  1767,44 1341,49 880,60 3989,53 
    Andriopoulou Angeliki*

 Liakou Evdokia*
 Liakou Flora*

*627,91 
*604,65 
*534,88 

*927,74 
 

*413,75 

*880,60 
 
 

 

8  Russia  989,80 1236,01 1495,33 3721,14 
    Morozov Igor*

 Ryanzin Vladimir*
 Churakova Tatiana*

*520,41 
*469,39 

 

 
*430,65 
*805,36 

*719,63 
*775,70 

 

 

Chief Judge
Francine Lion

Homologator
Kenny Frederiksen

Scorer
Hannu Rintanen
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Overall Team classification for 2010 Team
Championships Team results
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  Country Name Slalom Tricks Jump Overall

1
  

France
 

 
Lucine Clementine*
Amade Anais*
Chardin Nancy*
Mathieu Marion
Ballon Pierre
Aynaud Marion
Welter Claire Lise*
Cambray Iris*
Lethem Guy Brigitte
Faisy Jean Baptiste*
Laval Boris
Serrault Aurelien
Poteau Alexandre*

2322,02
744,19

*779,07
604,65
593,02

*767,44

*775,51
714,29

2925,75
*976,69
606,06
303,03
847,32
856,16
906,76

*1020,98
300,70

*928,08

2997,02
*1014,93
*973,13

*1008,96
964,18

880,84

8244,79
 

2
  

Belarus
 

 
Turets Iryna*
Berdnikava Natallia*
Pavlova Olga*
Deviatovski Oleg*
Veramchuk Maryia
Beliakou Herman*
Zharnasek Aliaksei

1849,32
*581,40
441,86

*604,65
*663,27
581,40
561,22

2983,07
652,68

*1023,31
678,32

*969,18
761,07

*990,58
955,48

2705,10
*979,10
*889,55
755,22

*836,45
647,76
724,30

7537,49
 

3
  

Italy
 

 
D'Alberto Matteo*
Luzzeri Matteo*
Degasperi Thomas*
Ravaioli Simona*
Caruso Silvia*
Allais Carlo*
Ianni Fabio

2459,18
571,43

*785,71
*877,55

313,95
*795,92
673,47

2032,98
*780,82
*466,61

*785,55

2409,02
*778,04
*705,61

*925,37

6901,18
 

4
  

Czech Rep.
 

 
Sedlmajer Adam*
Zlatohlavkova Martina*
Povolna Petra*
Vesely Petr*
Odvarko Daniel*
Kolman Zdenek

2024,92
*795,92
337,21

*453,49
*775,51

2239,62
*812,50
*786,71
587,41
428,08

*640,41
619,86

2129,59
*890,19
*671,64
465,67

*567,76

6394,13
 

5
  

Great
Britain
 

 
Seels Jason*
Asher Thomas*
Asher William*
Sharman Damien*
Arthur Nicole*
Hunter Jakalyn
Campbell Glenn*

2392,74
775,51
591,84

*806,12

*790,70
639,53

*795,92

570,21
*96,75

*473,46

2918,22
*985,98
*960,28

*971,96

928,36

5881,17
 

6
  

Spain
 

 
Moreno De Carlos
Guillermo*
Moreno De Carlos
Alvaro*
Noguera Vergés Lluís*

1855,24
*581,63
489,80
520,41

*651,16
*622,45

1142,99
*467,47
*217,47
*458,05

2186,92
*838,79
*773,36
*574,77

5185,15
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Botas Medem Nadine*
Morros Ivan*

7
  

Belgium
 

 
Adriaensen Kate*
Detry Céline
Trinidad-Florentino
Yaneris
Fortamps Olivier*
Graux Basile*
Stadlbaur Clint*

1959,89
*755,81
523,26

*530,61
*673,47

2005,48
*530,30

*842,47
*632,71

1169,54
*791,04

*378,50

5134,91
 

8
  

Switzerland
 

 
Thomsen Elena*
Cornaz Sandrine*
Lambrigger Loris*
Collot Jeremie
Stadlbaur Benjamin*
Halt Frederic*

2102,04
627,91
453,49

*653,06
642,86

*653,06
*795,92

1869,92
*797,20
*303,03
*769,69

973,13
*973,13

4945,09
 

9
  

Russia
 

 
Morozov Igor*
Ryanzin Vladimir*
Churakova Tatiana*
Komarova Ksenia*
Kashitsina Liudmila*

1860,94
*663,27
448,98

*709,30
*488,37

1234,49

*405,82
*828,67

1782,71
*946,26
*836,45

4878,14
 

10
  

Austria
 

 
Rauchenwald Tina*
Rohrer Irena*
Dobringer Daniel*
Köstenberger Claudio*

1567,16
*465,12

34,88
*530,61
*571,43

880,45
*385,78
*296,04

*198,63

2374,26
*722,39

*761,68
*890,19

4821,87
 

11
  

Denmark
 

 
Fladborg June*
Jepsen Maj Lund*
Andersen Mikkel Rathje*
Trads Haugaard
Sebastian*
Schultz-Sorensen Victor

1543,43
*639,53
*465,12

*438,78
265,31

 2854,87
*1047,76
*1047,76
*759,35
560,75

4398,30
 

12
  

Sweden
 

 
Sonestad Andreas*
Francke Lisa*
Efverström Johan*
Edebäck Hanna*

1264,60

*520,41
*744,19

637,33
*384,42
*252,91

2106,34
*700,93
*704,48
*700,93

4008,27
 

13
  

Greece
 

 
Liakou Evdokia*
Liakou Flora*
Andriopoulou Angeliki*

1639,53
*604,65
*313,95
*720,93

1099,07

*198,14
*900,93

916,42

*916,42

3655,02
 

14
  

Germany
 

 
Schipner Bojan*
Böttcher Nick*

1153,06
*520,41
*632,65

872,43
*487,16
*385,27

1579,44
*824,77
*754,67

3604,93
 

15
  

Finland
 

 
Lammi Jutta*

476,74
*476,74

552,45
*552,45

964,18
*964,18

1993,37
 

16
  

Slovakia
 

 
Kolesarova Barbora*
Mlynek Marek*

901,29
*360,47
*540,82

650,78
*351,98
*298,80

394,86

*394,86

1946,93
 

17
  

Norway
 

 
Karterud Vebjorn*
Bjornoe Ole-Johan*

418,37

*418,37

 1196,26
*539,72
*656,54

1614,63
 

18
  

Lithuania
 

 
Lazhinskas Richardas*
Linkeviciene Meile

469,39
*469,39

 682,24
*682,24

1151,63
 

19
  

Hungary
 

 
Nemeth Gabor

    
 

19
  

Luxembourg
 

 
Girst Patrick
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